
 

 

 2021 Calendar  

Key  

Steering Group Meeting Workplace Impact Meeting Visibility & Awareness Meeting 

Social & Support Meeting Social Event Key Date/Event 

 

Date  Time Activity  

Thursday 18th March 2021 11:00 – 12:00 Visibility & Awareness Meeting 

Wednesday 31st March 2021 All Day  International Trans Day of Visibility  

Tuesday 23rd March 2021 14:00 – 15:00 Social & Support Meeting 

Monday 26th April 2021 All Day Lesbian Visibility Day  

Tuesday 27th April 2021 11:00 – 12:00 Workplace Impact Meeting 

Tuesday 4th May 2021 11:00 – 12:00 Steering Group Meeting  

Monday 17th May 2021 All Day  IDAHOBIT 

Monday 24th May 2021 All Day Pan Visibility Day  

June 2021 All Month Pride Month  

Tuesday 8th June 2021 14:00 – 15:00 Social & Support Meeting 

Wednesday 9th June 2021 15:00 – 16:00 Visibility & Awareness Meeting  

Monday 5th July 2021 11:00 – 12:00 Steering Group Meeting  

Wednesday 8th September 2021 15:00 – 16:00 Visibility & Awareness Meeting 

Thursday 23rd September 2021 All Day Bi Visibility Day  

Tuesday 5th October 11:00 – 12:00 Workplace Impact Meeting 

Monday 11th October 2021 All Day National Coming Out Day  

Tuesday 12th October 2021 14:00 – 15:00 Social & Support Meeting 

Tuesday 19th October 2021 11:00 – 12:00 Steering Group Meeting  

Wednesday 10th November 2021 15:00 – 16:00 Visibility & Awareness Meeting 

Saturday 20th November 2021 All Day Trans Day of Remembrance  

Friday 26th November 2021 TBC GLAM Christmas Party Social  

Wednesday 1st December 2021 All Day  World AIDS Day  

Tuesday 11th January 2022 14:00 – 15:00 Social & Support Meeting 

Tuesday 1st February 2022 11:00 – 12:00 Workplace Impact Meeting 

Tuesday 8th February 2022 11:00 – 12:00 Steering Group Meeting 

 

 


